

ROHN Products, LLC. P.O. Box: 5999 Peoria, IL 61601-5999 Phone: (309)-566-3000

CREDIT CARD AUTHORIZATION FORM

Once you have completed this credit card authorization form, please email the signed form to ROHN Products LLC at sales@rohnnet.com. Your order cannot be completed until this signed document is on file. This credit card policy aims to protect you, our valued customer, from any fraudulent use of your card by persons other than the legitimate cardholder. This process helps us ensure that all our customers are fully informed and protected.

ROHN Contact:

Project Reference:

Accepted Cards:

- Visa
- MasterCard
- American Express
- Discover
- Debit Cards

Card Verification:

Along with the signed agreement, please e-mail a scanned image of your credit card, both front and back with the bearer's name and number showing clearly.

Agreement:

By signing this letter of agreement,

l,	consent to allow ROHN Products LLC to debit my credit car
Credit Card Type:	
Credit Card Number:	
Expiration Date:	
Verification Digits:	
Credit Card Billing Address:	

By signing this credit card agreement, I hereby give me complete authorization to pay in full for all specific items and services which I have ordered directly from ROHN Products LLC.

Signed: _____

Dated: _____

Products for a Growing World of Technology®